
Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 500 m08:30 Women senior  K-2 Final38

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

 2

Anna Sletsjøe / Hedda Øritsland3 Norge

Emma Bock / Pernille Knudsen4 Danmark

Melina Andersson / Julia Lagerstam5 Sverige

Maria Virik / Kristine Amundsen6 Norge

Netta Malinen / Emma Nieminen7 Finland

 8

 9

2021-08-01 500 m08:37 Men senior  K-1 Final39

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Jeremy Hakala2 Finland

David Johansson3 Sverige

Daniel Salbu4 Norge

Martin Nathell5 Sverige

Anton Andersson6 Sverige

Victor Aasmul7 Danmark

Theodor Orban8 Sverige

Edvin Gulle9 Sverige

 10

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 1 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 500 m08:45 Men U16  K-2 Final40

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Johan B. Osen / Kjerand Helgesen2 Norge

Anton Hinge / Jonas B Dürr3 Danmark

Arvid Söderman / Daniel Andersson4 Sverige

Victor Gustafsson / Kalle Hippeläinen5 Finland

Bertram Sørensen / Gustav Skau Toftgaard6 Danmark

Simen  Straume / Mikal Totland7 Norge

Isak Råsten Lilja / Axel Nordenskiöld8 Sverige

 9

2021-08-01 500 m08:51 Women U16 K-4 Final41

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Tove Enger / Elsa Birath / Olivia Larsson / Astrid Myrberg2 Sverige

Vera Winqvist / Helena Sjöberg / Sandra Helsingius / Nea Yli-Peltomaa3 Finland

Marie Bach Nielsen / Asta Søborg / Andrea Langelund / Thea Arvad4 Danmark

Amanda Haugland / Elisabeth Storhaug / Sofie Berge / Vilma Fjeldheim5 Norge

Siri Bach Nielsen / Emily Bonney / Alberte Noe / Sara Bressendorff Andersen6 Danmark

Nelly Tyrebrant / Tilde Nilsson / Moa Nilsson / Emelie Ferguson7 Sverige

 8

 9

2021-08-01 500 m08:57 Women U18 K-1 Final42

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Hillevi Westerback1 Finland

Elsa Marie Stensholt2 Norge

Mille Bjerremand Andersen3 Danmark

Elin Nyman4 Sverige

Helmi Ahonen5 Finland

Celine Helleren6 Norge

Stella Glüsing Winther7 Danmark

Ella Richter8 Sverige

 9

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 2 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 500 m09:03 Men U18  K-2 Final43

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Viktor Larsson / Oscar Norstroem2 Sverige

Kristian Kamper Kristensen / Marcus Steenfeldt Blem3 Danmark

Ivar Flikka Buch / Nikolai Lønning4 Norge

Kacper Pettersson / David Nilsson5 Sverige

Jeppe Kristensen / Nikolaj Bryde6 Danmark

Arttu Halmela / Elias Laurell7 Finland

Elias Hollingseter / Syver Saksvik8 Norge

 9

2021-08-01 500 m09:15 Women U21 K-2 Final44

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

 2

Elise Erland / Thea Røsten3 Norge

Emilie Markussen / Cecilie Ebbesen4 Danmark

Vendela Kühne / Rebecka Georgsdotter5 Sverige

Caroline Emilie Faurschou / Anna Find Hansen6 Danmark

 7

 8

 9

2021-08-01 500 m09:21 Men U21  K-4 Final45

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Jaakko Hippelainen / Eetu  Kolehmainen / Otto Sivula / Niko Keskinen2 Finland

Philip Bryde / Gustav Bock / Noah D Pedersen / Silas Rundholm3 Danmark

Oliver Malmsten / Lukas Schollin Borg / Gustav Fohlstedt / Axel Haglund4 Sverige

Vetle Markussen / Leander Helgesen / Aslak Jensen / Eirik Usland Gade5 Norge

Rasmus Knudsen / William Gravlund / Christian Farstad / Mark Eger Schrøder6 Danmark

Eric Hedin / Erik Andersson / Jesper Johansson / Karl Brodén7 Sverige

 8

 9

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 3 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 500 m09:45 Men U16  K-1 Final46

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Axel Nilveus Olofsson1 Sverige

Hans Petter Haaland2 Norge

Jeppe Borggaard3 Danmark

Victor Gustafsson4 Finland

Arvid Lindeberg5 Sverige

Emil Fjeldheim6 Norge

Bertram Sørensen7 Danmark

Kalle Hippeläinen8 Finland

 9

2021-08-01 500 m09:51 Women U16 K-2 Final47

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Amanda Haugland / Elisabeth Storhaug1 Norge

Olivia Larsson / Emelie Ferguson2 Sverige

Sandra Helsingius / Nea Yli-Peltomaa3 Finland

Thea Arvad / Alberte Noe4 Danmark

Stine Egge / Linde Lannem Rasch Olsen5 Norge

Elsa Birath / Tilde Nilsson6 Sverige

Siri Bach Nielsen / Sara Bressendorff Andersen7 Danmark

Vera Winqvist / Helena Sjöberg8 Finland

 9

2021-08-01 500 m09:57 Women U18 K-4 Final48

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Elin Nyman / Elin Höglund / Klara Råsten Lilja / Ella Richter2 Sverige

Hannah Stoubæk / Signe Nissen / Anne Sofie K Jensen / Astrid Christensen3 Danmark

Hillevi Westerback / Elin Ljungqvist / Katarina Mietinen / Helmi Ahonen4 Finland

Agnes Thor / Signe Claesson / Julia Norefjord / Tilde Enger5 Sverige

Celine Helleren / Elsa Marie Stensholt / Tuva Langballe / Tirill Stangebye Hanse6 Norge

Stella Glüsing Winther / Camilla Beck Christensen / Lise Vølker Nielsen / Mille B7 Danmark

 8

 9

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 4 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 500 m10:03 Women U21 K-1 Final49

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Caroline Emilie Faurschou2 Danmark

Vendela Kühne3 Sverige

Emma Nieminen4 Finland

Thea Røsten5 Norge

Frederikke Hauge Matthiesen6 Danmark

Rebecka Georgsdotter7 Sverige

Elise Erland8 Norge

 9

2021-08-01 500 m10:09 Men senior  K-4 Final50

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

 2

Jeremy Hakala / Eetu  Kolehmainen / Otto Sivula / Joona Mäntynen3 Finland

Magnus Sibbersen / Rasmus Alsbæk / Rasmus Knudsen / Victor Aasmul4 Danmark

Theodor Orban / Erik Andersson / Björn Linander / Edvin Gulle5 Sverige

Vemund N. Jensen / Hakeem Teland / Kristoffer Mjelstad / Lasse Lotsberg6 Norge

 7

 8

 9

2021-08-01 200 m11:30 Men U21  K-2 Final51

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Vetle Markussen / Leander Helgesen2 Norge

William Gravlund / Gustav Bock3 Danmark

Oliver Malmsten / Gustav Fohlstedt4 Sverige

Lasse Lotsberg / Kristoffer Mjelstad5 Norge

Christian Farstad / Mark Eger Schrøder6 Danmark

Eric Hedin / Jesper Johansson7 Sverige

Eetu  Kolehmainen / Otto Sivula8 Finland

 9

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 5 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 200 m11:35 Men U18  K-1 Final52

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Viktor Larsson1 Sverige

Jeppe Kristensen2 Danmark

Niklas Karlsen3 Norge

Elias Laurell4 Finland

Kacper Pettersson5 Sverige

Nikolaj Bryde6 Danmark

Lucas Røsten7 Norge

Arttu Halmela8 Finland

 9

2021-08-01 200 m11:40 Men U16  K-4 Final53

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Arvid Söderman / Daniel Andersson / Leo Johansson / Gustav Claesson2 Sverige

Jonas B Dürr / Anton Hinge / Jakob S Lorenzen / Oscar H Gersbøll3 Danmark

Lars Palucha / Johan B. Osen / Kjerand Helgesen / Hans Petter Haaland4 Norge

Isak Råsten Lilja / Axel Nilveus Olofsson / Axel Nordenskiöld / Arvid Lindeberg5 Sverige

Jeppe Borggaard / Bertram Sørensen / Sebastian Rask Løkkegaard / Gustav Ska6 Danmark

Simen  Straume / Mikal Totland / Emil Fjeldheim / Thomas Schmidt7 Norge

 8

 9

2021-08-01 200 m11:45 Women U16 K-1 Final54

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Stine Egge1 Norge

Emelie Ferguson2 Sverige

Alberte Noe3 Danmark

Vera Winqvist4 Finland

Elsa Birath5 Sverige

Emily Bonney6 Danmark

Amanda Haugland7 Norge

Helena Sjöberg8 Finland

 9

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 6 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 200 m11:52 Women U18 K-2 Final55

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Helmi Ahonen / Elin Ljungqvist2 Finland

Lise Vølker Nielsen / Mille Bjerremand Andersen3 Danmark

Signe Claesson / Agnes Thor4 Sverige

Hillevi Westerback / Katarina Mietinen5 Finland

Tirill Stangebye Hansen / Tuva Langballe6 Norge

Katrine Jensen / Stella Glüsing Winther7 Danmark

Elin Höglund / Klara Råsten Lilja8 Sverige

 9

2021-08-01 200 m12:05 Women senior  K-2 Final56

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

 2

Maria Virik / Hedda Øritsland3 Norge

Emma Bock / Pernille Knudsen4 Danmark

Melina Andersson / Julia Lagerstam5 Sverige

Kristine Amundsen / Anna Sletsjøe6 Norge

Netta Malinen / Emma Nieminen7 Finland

 8

 9

2021-08-01 1000 m12:24 Men U16  K-4 Final57

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Marcus Juul / Oliver Kok / Oscar H Gersbøll / Kjartan Munch Haraldsson2 Danmark

Axel Nilveus Olofsson / Daniel Andersson / Isak Råsten Lilja / Axel Nordenskiöld3 Sverige

Jeppe Borggaard / Anton Hinge / Bertram Sørensen / Sebastian Rask Løkkegaar4 Danmark

Hans Petter Haaland / Emil Fjeldheim / Johan B. Osen / Thomas Schmidt5 Norge

Arvid Söderman / Jonatan Larsson / Isak Heinz Åhlin / Leo Johansson6 Sverige

 7

 8

 9

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 7 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 1000 m12:30 Men U21  K-2 Final58

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Aslak Jensen / Eirik Usland Gade2 Norge

Christian Farstad / Mark Eger Schrøder3 Danmark

Niko Keskinen / Jaakko Hippelainen4 Finland

Eric Hedin / Jesper Johansson5 Sverige

Gustav Bock / Thorbjørn Rask6 Danmark

Vetle Markussen / Leander Helgesen7 Norge

Karl Brodén / Erik Andersson8 Sverige

 9

2021-08-01 1000 m12:36 Men U18  K-4 Final59

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Mark Pedersen / Mikkel Hansen / Andreas Hoffmann / Frederik Vestergaard2 Danmark

Arttu Halmela / Kalle Hippeläinen / Victor Gustafsson / Elias Laurell3 Finland

Erik Persson / Philip Josefsson Sammeli / David Nilsson / Kacper Pettersson4 Sverige

Sander Askeland / Lars Ivarsen / Elias Hollingseter / Syver Saksvik5 Norge

Nikolaj Bryde / Marcus Steenfeldt Blem / Kristian Kamper Kristensen / Valdema6 Danmark

Johan Myrberg / Hugo Lagerstam / Viktor Larsson / Oscar Norstroem7 Sverige

 8

 9

2021-08-01 1000 m12:42 Women U16 K-4 Final60

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

 2

Nelly Tyrebrant / Tilde Nilsson / Olivia Larsson / Moa Nilsson3 Sverige

Siri Bach Nielsen / Asta Søborg / Emily Bonney / Sara Bressendorff Andersen4 Danmark

Linde Lannem Rasch Olsen / Stine Egge / Elisabeth Storhaug / Vilma Fjeldheim5 Norge

Tove Enger / Sandra Gyllström / Elsa Birath / Astrid Myrberg6 Sverige

Marie Bach Nielsen / Andrea Langelund / Emilie Søndergaard / Agnete Nielsen7 Danmark

 8

 9

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 8 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 1000 m12:48 Men senior  K-2 Final61

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

 2

Daniel Salbu / Hakeem Teland3 Norge

Dennis Kernen / Martin Nathell4 Sverige

Magnus Sibbersen / Rasmus Alsbæk5 Danmark

Anton Andersson / David Johansson6 Sverige

 7

 8

 9

2021-08-01 200 m13:35 Mixed U18 K-2 Final62

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Stella Glüsing Winther / Kristian Kamper Kristensen1 Danmark

Signe Claesson / Johan Myrberg2 Sverige

Hillevi Westerback / Arttu Halmela3 Finland

Elsa Marie Stensholt / Lucas Røsten4 Norge

Klara Råsten Lilja / Viktor Larsson5 Sverige

Katrine Jensen / Nikolaj Bryde6 Danmark

Celine Helleren / Niklas Karlsen7 Norge

Elin Ljungqvist / Elias Laurell8 Finland

 9

2021-08-01 200 m13:41 Mixed U16 K-2 Final63

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Helena Sjöberg / Kalle Hippeläinen1 Finland

Emelie Ferguson / Axel Nordenskiöld2 Sverige

Elisabeth Storhaug / Mikal Totland3 Norge

Alberte Noe / Gustav Skau Toftgaard4 Danmark

Vera Winqvist / Victor Gustafsson5 Finland

Simen  Straume / Sofie Berge6 Norge

Emily Bonney / Sebastian Rask Løkkegaard7 Danmark

Olivia Larsson / Arvid Lindeberg8 Sverige

 9

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 9 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 200 m13:47 Mixed U21 K-2 Final64

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
 1

Thea Røsten / Lasse Lotsberg2 Norge

Julie Borup Olsen / Thorbjørn Rask3 Danmark

Vendela Kühne / Karl Brodén4 Sverige

Elise Erland / Kristoffer Mjelstad5 Norge

Frederikke Hauge Matthiesen / Rasmus Knudsen6 Danmark

Emma Nieminen / Otto Sivula7 Finland

Agnes Klahr / Oliver Malmsten8 Sverige

 9

2021-08-01 5000 m14:30 Men U18  K-2 Final65

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Kristian Kamper Kristensen / Marcus Steenfeldt Blem1 Danmark

Sander Askeland / Lars Ivarsen2 Norge

Mikkel Hansen / Andreas Hoffmann3 Danmark

Erik Persson / Philip Josefsson Sammeli4 Sverige

Jeppe Kristensen / Frederik Vestergaard5 Danmark

Kacper Pettersson / David Nilsson6 Sverige

Valdemar Jørgensen / Mark Pedersen7 Danmark

Johan Myrberg / Hugo Lagerstam8 Sverige

Elias Hollingseter / Syver Saksvik9 Norge

Arttu Halmela / Elias Laurell10 Finland

 11

Viktor Larsson / Oscar Norstroem12 Sverige

Ivar Flikka Buch / Nikolai Lønning13 Norge

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 10 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 5000 m14:31 Women U18 K-1 Final66

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Tilde Enger31 Sverige

Hillevi Westerback32 Finland

Hannah Stoubæk33 Danmark

Celine Helleren34 Norge

Elin Nyman35 Sverige

Katarina Mietinen36 Finland

Astrid Christensen37 Danmark

 38

Ella Richter39 Sverige

Elin Ljungqvist40 Finland

Katrine Jensen41 Danmark

Elsa Marie Stensholt42 Norge

Signe Claesson43 Sverige

Helmi Ahonen44 Finland

Camilla Beck Christensen45 Danmark

Tuva Langballe46 Norge

Elin Höglund47 Sverige

 48

2021-08-01 2500 m15:05 Men U16  K-2 Final67

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Victor Gustafsson / Kalle Hippeläinen71 Finland

Arvid Söderman / Axel Nordenskiöld72 Sverige

Jonas B Dürr / Marcus Juul73 Danmark

Gustav Claesson / Isak Råsten Lilja74 Sverige

Hans Petter Haaland / Emil Fjeldheim75 Norge

Arvid Lindeberg / Leo Johansson76 Sverige

Oliver Kok / Kjartan Munch Haraldsson77 Danmark

Jonatan Larsson / Isak Heinz Åhlin78 Sverige

Anton Hinge / Sebastian Rask Løkkegaard79 Danmark

Axel Nilveus Olofsson / Daniel Andersson80 Sverige

Thomas Schmidt / Johan B. Osen81 Norge

Bertram Sørensen / Gustav Skau Toftgaard82 Danmark

Jeppe Borggaard / Jakob S Lorenzen83 Danmark

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 11 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 2500 m15:06 Women U16 K-1 Final68

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Alberte Noe11 Danmark

Helena Sjöberg12 Finland

Vilma Fjeldheim13 Norge

Tilde Nilsson14 Sverige

Agnete Nielsen15 Danmark

Sandra Helsingius16 Finland

Stine Egge17 Norge

Moa Nilsson18 Sverige

Emily Bonney19 Danmark

Nea Yli-Peltomaa20 Finland

Olivia Larsson21 Sverige

Vera Winqvist22 Finland

Sara Bressendorff Andersen23 Danmark

Elsa Birath24 Sverige

Linde Lannem Rasch Olsen25 Norge

Siri Bach Nielsen26 Danmark

Sandra Gyllström27 Sverige

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 12 av 13



Startlista
2021-08-01SöndagDatum DistansStarttid KlassHeat

2021-08-01 5000 m15:30 Men U21  K-1 Final69

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Axel Haglund31 Sverige

Eetu  Kolehmainen32 Finland

Leander Helgesen33 Norge

Rasmus Knudsen34 Danmark

Karl Brodén35 Sverige

Niko Keskinen36 Finland

Vetle Markussen37 Norge

Thorbjørn Rask38 Danmark

Eric Hedin39 Sverige

Eirik Usland Gade40 Norge

Gustav Bock41 Danmark

Dennis Kernen42 Sverige

Noah D Pedersen43 Danmark

Kristoffer Mjelstad44 Norge

Lukas Schollin Borg45 Sverige

Silas Rundholm46 Danmark

Jaakko Hippelainen47 Finland

Lasse Lotsberg48 Norge

2021-08-01 5000 m15:31 Women U21 K-2 Final70

Deltagare:Bana: Förening:
Julie Barnewitz Dürr / Sofie Lange1 Danmark

Elise Erland / Thea Røsten2 Norge

Emilie Markussen / Cecilie Ebbesen3 Danmark

Pernille Kuijers Hostrup / Astrid Reinholdt4 Danmark

Vendela Kühne / Rebecka Georgsdotter5 Sverige

 6

Frederikke Hauge Matthiesen / Anna Find Hansen7 Danmark

den 1 augusti 2021 Sida 13 av 13


